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Savings Account Statement u,viu‘ﬁ 1
v . ' 'H‘L;'JCN'IU 363 ﬂ'lil'l‘]Jy'llll‘U'Jy'l
Wi ImALadILeYInes do
s INUYY 016122706431
139 iy 6 o
v UN - 30/09/2567
LIV VI -
Lo ananNy  THB
U 36170
v
AN
429 ouusogi - upsaasse
Tuuuag umeen
Hogil 36170
fuil FRUGRES f1e5118 CHK NO. 9IUUTY iy AuMAD ALK v;vi’mams
fuiiiina
B/F goALNLY 9,487,498.39
02/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 372,485.98 0.00 9,115,012.41 363 5401466
02/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,600.00 0.00 9,113,412.41 363 5801095
02/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 197,010.00 0.00 8,916,402.41 363 5401466
02/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 34,800.00 0.00 8,881,602.41 363 5300246
03/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 9,950.00 0.00 8,871,652.41 363 5401462
03/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,500.00 0.00 8,870,152.41 363 5401466
03/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 19,980.00 0.00 8,850,172.41 363 5401466
03/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 10,400.00 0.00 8,839,772.41 363 5401466
03/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 3,900.00 0.00 8,835,872.41 363 5401466
03/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 2,125.00 0.00 8,833,747.41 363 5401466
03/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 5,000.00 0.00 8,828,747.41 363 5401466
03/09/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft 2,376.00 0.00 8,826,371.41 363 5401466
03/09/2567OTOS SAV Overdraft 8,365.50 0.00 8,818,005.91 363 5401466
03/09/2567 0TOS SAV Overdraft 3,000.00 0.00 8,815,005.91 363 5401466
03/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 40,431.60 0.00 8,774,574.31 363 5401466
04/09/2567 SWTK aouTouind 200,000.00 0.00 8,574,574.31 363 5401466
04/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 3,514.50 0.00 8,571,059.81 363 5801095
05/09/2567 SDCA thniuaam, 74.00 0.00 8,571,133.81 363 5801095
05/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 3,962.62 0.00 8,567,171.19 1 90063
05/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 198.13 0.00 8,566,973.06 1 90063
Page Dr.= 19 920,599.33 Cr.= 1 74.00 ’
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Tuil M3 A1eTuY CHK NO. TIUIURY i AuIvfe GE vjﬁnwms
Sufifua
05/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 4,755.14 0.00 8,562,217.92 1 90063
06/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 21,879.00 0.00 8,540,338.92 1 90063
09/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 360.00 0.00 8,539,978.92 363 5300246
09/09/2567OTOS SAV Overdraft 38,975.00 0.00 8,501,003.92 363 5401466
09/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 297.00 0.00 8,500,706.92 363 5801095
09/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 42,796.26 0.00 8,457,910.66 1 90063
11/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 129,878.08 0.00 8,328,032.58 363 5801095
11/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 4,570.02 0.00 8,323,462.56 363 5801095
11/09/2567 SDCA rhnSuanin 12,400.00 0.00 8,335,862.56 363 5801095
11/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 780.00 0.00 8,335,082.56 363 5801095
12/09/2567 SWTR nouToutiyd 4,000.00 0.00 8,331,082.56 363 5401462
12/09/2567OTOS SAV Overdraft 69,145.65 0.00 8,261,936.91 656 6700241
12/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 327.00 0.00 8,261,609.91 363 5801095
12/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,367.40 0.00 8,260,242.51 1 90063
12/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 742.00 0.00 8,259,500.51 1 90063
12/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 27,819.00 0.00 8,231,681.51 1 90063
13/09/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft 5,499.45 0.00 8,226,182.06 363 5801095
13/09/2567SDCA rhnfuaaien 260.00 0.00 8,226,442.06 363 5401462
13/09/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft 32,164.30 0.00 8,194,277.76 363 5401462
13/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 13,076.64 0.00 8,181,201.12 1 90063
16/09/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft 2,405.70 0.00 8,178,795.42 1 90063
Hem, 2o
Page Dr.= 19 400,837.64 Cr.= 2 12,660.00 SR o s




INALIAAILAYNNGY

e,
=4

'd
139 Ny 6
¥ E 4 b4 ¥

LU LI
Foqil 36170
3 L4
AU
429 nUUFBRi - UAIAITIA

v EY

Tuuuas v

Savings Account Statement

ARUN  01/10/2567

‘oA
UWun 3

anally  THB

ANUN 5801095

un - 30/09/2567

v

363 A1UTLIUIN

016122706431

Foqil 36170
Suil 50 ABTUY CHK NO. TR i auInie N s;ﬁﬁwms
Suiiing

16/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,287.00 0.00 8,177,508.42 1 90063

16/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 3,387.76 0.00 8,174,120.66 1 90063

19/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 500.00 0.00 8,173,620.66 363 5801095
19/09/2567SDCA dniusai 2,067.27 0.00 8,175,687.93 363 5801095
19/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 3,200.00 0.00 8,172,487.93 363 5801095
19/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 203,876.64 0.00 7,968,611.29 363 5801095
20/09/2567OTOS SAV Overdraft 51,975.00 0.00 7,916,636.29 363 5401462
20/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 3,207.60 0.00 7,913,428.69 363 5801095
20/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 21,237.48 0.00 7,892,191.21 363 5801095
20/09/2567SDCA Fhniduaain 1,047.96 0.00 7,893,239.17 363 5801095
20/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 12,500.00 0.00 7,880,739.17 363 5801095
20/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 21,200.00 0.00 7,859,539.17 363 5401462
20/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 9,900.00 0.00 7,849,639.17 1 90063

24/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 245,520.00 0.00 7,604,119.17 363 5801095
24/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 13,100.00 0.00 7,591,019.17 363 5801095
24/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 349,700.93 0.00 7,241,318.24 363 5801095
24/09/2567 SDCA dnifusann 4,710.00 0.00 7,246,028.24 363 5801095
24/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 12,000.00 0.00 7,234,028.24 363 5801095
25/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 3,000.00 0.00 7,231,02824 363 5801095
25/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 11,367.00 0.00 7,219,661.24 363 5801095
25/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 34,800.00 0.00 7,184,861.24 363 5801095
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25/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 16,837.43 0.00 7,168,023.81 363 5801095
25/09/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft 3,168.00 0.00 7,164,855.81 363 5801095
25/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 20,000.00 0.00 7,144,855.81 363 5801095
25/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 841.50 0.00 7,144,014.31 363 5801095
25/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 625.40 0.00 7,143,388.91 1 90063
25/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 6,813.72 0.00 7,136,575.19 1 90063
25/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 2,169.53 0.00 7,134,405.66 1 90063
25/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 21,200.00 0.00 7,113,205.66 1 90063
25/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 65,041.00 0.00 7,048,164.66 1 90063
26/09/2567 SWTR nouToutind 218,720.00 0.00 6,829,444.66 363 5601396
26/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 48,100.00 0.00 6,781,344.66 363 5601396
26/09/2567 SDCA rnifuda 2,010.00 0.00 6,783,354.66 363 5801095
26/09/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,843.56 0.00 6,781,511.10 1 90063
26/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 25,002.13 0.00 6,756,508.97 1 90063
26/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 155,334.56 0.00 6,601,174.41 1 90063
26/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,574.63 0.00 6,599,599.78 1 90063
26/09/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,367.40 0.00 6,598,232.38 1 90063
27/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 623.70 0.00 6,597,608.68 363 5801095
27/09/2567 SDCK SAV Depositby 10516552 5,490,246.54 0.00 12,087,855.22 363 5801095
27/09/2567OTOS SAV Overdraft 29,125.23 0.00 12,058,729.99 1 90063
28/09/256711PS ﬂi"uﬂ:m‘in 37,633.80 0.00 12,096,363.79 1 9400
(:
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30/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 3,170.09 0.00 12,093,193.70 1 90063
CIF vonon T 12,093,193.70 /
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